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Catamaran Fountaine Pajot Astrea 42 Penny Lane

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

96466

Catamaran

Fountaine Pajot Astrea 42 Penny Lane

Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

18.11.-15.12.
€9.000

01.04. - 30.04.
€10.000

01.05.-09.07.
€9.000

01.04.-30.04.
€10.000

01.05. - 09.07.
€9.000

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

British Virgin Islands / Joma Marina,

Port Purcell

2020
4+1

€2.500,00

Deck: Bimini top, Black Water Tank, Cockpit cushions,
Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy with outboard
engine, Electric anchor windlass, Grill (Barbecue) ,
Entertainment: Bose Sound System,

Galley: Freezer, Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Electric toilet,

Navigation: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter,

Sails: Electric winch, Winch,

Yacht electrics: 110V socket, Air condition, Generator,
Inverter,

Price per week / Season 2024

16.12.-01.01.

€11.000

10.07.-05.11.

€8.000

10.07.-05.11.

€8.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

02.01.-31.01. 01.02. - 31.03.
€10.000 €11.000
06.11.-15.12. 16.12.-01.01.
€9.000 €11.000
06.11.-15.12. 16.12.-01.01.
€9.000 €11.000

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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